Enhanced Process Monitoring
with Pressure Sensor Monitor
Pr
es
su
re
M
AT

ito
r
Ordering Information - continued
Cables Order Nr.
RS232 Cable for PressureMAT data output (6 ft / 2 M) for USB input to PC PDKTP-RS232U
Cable adaptor with D15 for Single Use Pressure Sensor for PMAT (12 ft/4 M) PMAT-650-298
Cable Adapter with D15 for Single Use Pressure Sensor for PressureMAT (24 ft/7 M) PMAT-650-298-24F
Pressure Sensor Extension Cable (12 ft/4 M) PMAT-EXT-12F
RS232 Serial to USB adapter, for PMAT Wall/ Benchtop box, 7 ft PMAT-WALL-
RS232USB
PMAT Enclosure Box replacement power supply, 24V w/ global plug blades PMAT-PWR-WALL-
24VDC
Pump Starts/Stop Cables Order Nr.
Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D9 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 ft (2 M) PMAT-CB-MF9B
Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D15 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 ft (2 M) PMAT-CB-MF15
Interface cable for Masterflex IP pump- 18 pin connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 ft (2 M) PMAT-CB-MF18
Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D25 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 ft (2 M) PMAT-CB-MF25
Interface cable for Masterflex IP pump- 31 pin connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 ft (2 M) PMAT-CB-MF31
Interface cable for Watson Marlow 120U/DV pump- D15 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6
ft (2 M). (Also works on the 101 model)
PMAT-CB-WM15
Interface Cable for Watson Marlow pump D25 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 ft (2 M) PMAT-CB-WM25
Interface cable for QuattroFlow Q1200HT to PMAT start/stop function,
6 ft (2 M)
PMAT-CB-Q1200HT
Accessories: Order Nr.